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Regionalpokal Nordthiringen
Mihlhausen 06. 02.2010

Name

Junioren Aw

Waldchen

Schiitzenklasse

Luftgewehr
Vorname Verein
Nicole SV Grofiengotternn

Germeshausen Frank

Stollberg
Barthel

Altersklasse
Bierschenk
Rudolph
Launer
Stollberg
Senioren
Montag
Nurnberger
Nurnberger
Wagenfihr

Damen

Rudolph

Meyer

Kreissportleiter

Burkhard
Uwe

Jurgen
Wolfgang
Klaus-Dieter
Winfried

Karl-Josef
Bernd
Udo
Dieter

Loretta

BSK Muhlhausen
SV Altengottern
SV Grossengottern

SV Kella

SV Grossengottern
SV Altengottern
SV Grossengottern

SSV Heyerode

SV Grossengottern
SV Grossengottern
SV Kella

SV Grossengottern

Thon
Kampfrichter

80

94
81
81

85
85
85
71

73
72
67
69

87

79

87
89
86

89
82
80
78

73
76
74
73

87

80

91
84
75

86
86
80
75

79
68
74
72

88

4

88

86
80
89

84
86
78
80

77
75
73
71

91

Gesamt

327

358
334
331

344
339
323
304

302
291
288
285

353



	Luftgewehr

